
Company Name Website  Phone number

Acquifirst REIT www.acquifirst.com p: (646) 224-8354

AFL-CIO Building Investment Trust www.aflcio-bit.com p: (202) 496-4700

Alliant Asset Management www.alliantcapital.com p: (818) 668-6800

American Financial Capital Advisors www.afcapitaladvisors.com p: (847) 259-7000

American Mortgage Acceptance Company www.americanmortgageco.com p: (212) 317-5700

AMG Realty Investors www.amgri.com p: (949) 640-0600

Aquila Property Company www.aquilaproperty.com p: (561) 515-8584

Arbor Realty Trust www.arborrealtytrust.com p: (800) 878-5160

Archon Group www.archongroup.com p: (972) 368-2200

ArchStreet Real Estate Partners www.archstreetpartners.com p: (866) 567-8060

Argosy Real Estate www.argosyrealestate.com p: (610) 971-0558

Audubon Communities www.auduboncommunities.com p: (856) 914-1700

AvalonBay Communities www.avalonbay.com p: (703) 329-6300

BAF Associates www.bafassociates.com p: (301) 838-0803

Behringer Harvard Real Estate Investments www.behringerharvard.com p: (214) 655-1600

Berkley Properties www.berkleyproperties.com p: (845) 623-5290

BG Affiliates www.bgaffiliates.com p: (617) 556-1400

Blue Bobcat Enterprises www.bluebobcat.com p: (770) 368-0859

BlueStem Capital Company www.bluestemcapital.com p: (605) 331-0091

Boardwalk Rental Communities www.bwalk.com p: (514) 769-8982

BPG Properties www.bpgltd.com p: (215) 575-2433



Cal X Properties www.calxproperties.com p: (310) 586-1040

CalVentures www.calventures.biz p: (310) 601-7800

Camden Property Trust www.camdenliving.com p: (713) 354-2500

Canadian Apartment Properties REIT www.caprent.com p: (416) 861-9404

Capmark Financial Group www.capmark.com p: (215) 328-4622

Capri Capital Partners www.capricapital.com p: (312) 573-5300

Cardone Real Estate Holdings info@CardoneRealEstateholdings.com p: (213) 400-9189

Carmel Partners www.carmelpartners.net p: (415) 273-2900

Casto www.castoinfo.com p: (614) 228-5331

Clearwater Real Estate Investments www.clearwaterrei.com p: (208) 639-4488

CMS Companies www.cmsco.com/investments.html p: (610) 896-3000

CNC Investments www.cncinvestments.com p: (281) 444-1585

Colonial Properties Trust www.colonialprop.com p: (205) 250-8700

Colonnade Properties www.colonnadeproperties.com p: (212) 632-6900

Columbus Realty Trust p: (972) 387-1492

Commercial Investment Holdings Group www.thecihgroup.com f: (800) 606-4770

Community Development Trust, The www.cdt.biz p: (212) 271-5080

Continental Realty Advisors www.continentalrealtyadvisors.com p: (303) 730-0549 x202

Coral Company, The www.thecoralcompany.com p: (216) 932-8822 x 222

Crow Holdings www.crowholdings.com p: (214) 661-8136

CT Realty Corporation www.ctrealtycorp.com p: (949) 752-5115

Davlyn Investments www.davlyninvestments.com p: (858) 792-8500



Del Mar Equity Partners www.delmarequity.com p: (310) 640-0010

Dewey Land Company www.deweyland.com p: (650) 571-1010

Douglas Emmett www.douglasemmett.com p: (310) 255-7700

DRA Advisors www.draadvisors.com p: (212) 697-4740

Eagle Real Estate Group www.eaglereg.com p: (714) 436-2300

Eliason Real Estate Group www.eliasongroup.com p: (715) 542-4583

Emmes Group of Companies www.emmesco.com p: (212) 293-8900

Encore Enterprises www.encore.bz p: (214) 259-7000

Equity Residential www.equityresidential.com p: (312) 474-1300

Equity Resource Investments www.equityresources.com p: (617) 876-4800

Essex Property Trust www.essexpropertytrust.com p: (650) 494-3700

Evergreen Partners Housing www.evergreenpartnershousing.com p: (207) 774-6989

Excellency Investment Realty Trust www.excellencyrealty.com p: (646) 719-2012

Fairfield Residential www.fairfield-residential.net p: (858) 457-2123

FB Capital Partners www.fbcp.com p: (215) 495-1154

Fog Cutter Capital Group www.fccgi.com p: (503) 721-6500

G. H. Palmer Associates www.ghpalmer.com p: (310) 207-3100

Garden Commercial Properties www.gardencommercial.com p: (973) 467-5000

GE Real Estate usa.gerealestate.com p: (203) 750-2900

GenCap Partners www.gencappartners.com p: (972) 671-9120

Granite Peak Partners bruce@granitepeakpartners.com p: (805) 892-4900

Griffin Capital www.griffincapital.com p: (310) 606-5900



Haley Associates Limited Partnership www.haleyassociates.com p: (402) 505-6673

Harbert Management www.harbert.net/real-estate p: (205) 987-5500

Harbor Group International www.harborgroupint.com p: (757) 640-0800

Highpoint Capital www.highpointcapital.net p: (310) 591-8686

Hobson Property Investments www.hobsonpropertyinvestments.com p: (781) 449-2424

INREIT www.inreit.com p: (701) 837-1031

Interwest Capital Corporation www.interwestcapital.com p: (858) 622-4900

Investors Real Estate Trust www.upreits.com p: (701) 837-4738

JAB Real Estate Investment Group p: (201) 503-0455

JRK Birchmont Advisors www.birchmontcapital.com p: (310) 689-2118

Kastleman & Associates www.kastleman.com p: (512) 329-8668

KCB Real Estate www.kcbm.com p: (626) 356-0944

Kennedy Wilson www.kennedywilson.com p: (310) 887-6400

Knightvest Capital www.knightvest.com p: (972) 980-6930

Kushner Companies www.kushnercompanies.com p: (973) 822-0050

L5 Real Estate Investments www.LfiveInvestments.com p: (310) 991-3091

Landmark Realty Group www.landmarkrealtygroup.com p: (858) 764-4890

Laramie/Ameris Real Estate Advisors www.ameris.com p: (516) 433-5900

Latitude Management Real Estate Investors www.lmrei.com p: (310) 234-2100

Legg Mason Real Estate Investors www.lmrei.com p: (310) 234-2100

Lightstone Group, The www.lightstonegroup.com p: (732) 367-0129

Lion Gables Residential Trust www.gables.com p: (713) 784-4144


